

11/11/51

५५८१ ९ ५९८८

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

प्रमाणित अध्यापक, शिक्षा विभाग, दिल्ली DIVISION

अध्यापक, शिक्षा विभाग, दिल्ली SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

679

५५८८ → Parveen Kumar

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Pathara To Gajini (M.M.G.S.C)					
Name of Agency:- Praveen Kumar					
Date of commencement:-					
Date of completion:-					
Agreement No.:-					

Details of Measurements

1/ Setting out work					
a) Benchmark pillar				= 1 Nos	
b) Reference pillar				= 2 Nos	
2/ Clearing and grubbing road					
land	2	10	30.00	3.50	= 2100.00 m ²
	2	8	25.00	3.50	= 1400.00 m ²
					3500.00 m ²
					= 0.35 Ha
3/ providing and fixing M.M.G.S.C					
Log and Citizen information board				= 2 Nos	
4/ dismantling of C.P. work					
(a) Plain Cement Concrete					
	1	3.50	1.14	0.15	= 0.60 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ setting out work					
(a) Bench Mark Pillar					
Qty. vide item no 1(a) P(1)					
				= 1 No	
@ Rs 3806.60					= Rs 3806.00
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty. vide item no 1(b) P(1)					
				= 2 Nos	
@ Rs 1720.74					= Rs 3441.00
2/ Clearing and grubbing					
Qty. vide item no. (2) P(2)					
				= 0.35 m ²	
@ 51133.76					= Rs 17896.00
3/ providing and fixing M/GW					
Logo board					
Qty vide item no (3) P(1)					
				= 2 Nos	
@ Rs 9175.68					= Rs 18351.00
4/ Disturbance of work					
(a) Cement concrete					
Qty. vide item no. 4(a) P(2)					
				= 4.4 m ²	
@ Rs 484.74					= Rs 683.98
(b) Stone/Brick masonry					
Qty vide item no 4(b) P(2)					= 48.02 m ³
@ Rs 238.77					= Rs 11129.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) Up to 600mm dia H.P					
Qty vide item no 4(c) P(2)					
				= 7.50m	
@ Rs 174.78				= Rs	1310.00
(d) 600 to 900mm dia H.P					
Qty vide item no 4(d) P(2)					
				= 5.00m	
@ Rs 236.34				= Rs	1181.00
5/ E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty vide item no. 5 P(2)					
				= 89.395m ²	
@ Rs 269.32				= Rs	24076.00
6/ providing R.C.C. H.P. grade in levelling course					
Qty vide item no. 6 P(2)					
				= 13.785m ²	
@ Rs 4509.56				= Rs	62164.00
7/ providing and laying plain cement concrete in substructure					
Qty vide item no. 7 P(2)					
				= 101.227m ²	
@ Rs 5245.56				= Rs	530992.00
8/ providing and laying R.C.C. N.P. 1000mm dia main pipe					
Qty vide item no. 8 P(3)				= 22.50m	
@ Rs 3711.49				= Rs	83508.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/ Const. of Subgrade and embankment					
Shoulders					
Qty vide item no 9/ P (3)					
					= 1297.42 m ²
(a) For Lead upto 100m					
Qty vide item no. 9(a) P (3)					
					= 327.42 m ²
@ Rs 187.31					Rs 71335.00
(b) For Lead upto 100m					
Qty vide item no 9(b) P (3)					
					= 763.98 m ²
@ Rs 151.92					= Rs 116022.00

10/ Const. of Curb Grr I					
Qty vide item no 10/ P (3)					
					= 105.00 m ²
@ Rs 2371.99					= Rs 260253.00
11/ Providing and laying WPH					
Grr III					
Qty vide item no 11/ P (3)					
					= 140.625 m ²
@ Rs 3425.95					= Rs 488805.00
					Rs 2395193.00
Less 20.11% below					Rs 481673.00
					Rs 1913520.00
Add Grr 12%					Rs 229622.00
Add L. Less 1%					19135.00

Continuation

